
 

                                   Date 06.03.2017 

CORRIGENDUM -1 

 

Tender ref. no; HITES/IT-03/16-17/0010 DATE 17 Feb 2017 

 

The following changes will be applicable for the above said tender enquiry due to technical 

reasons.   
  

Existing: 

 

 

Read As: 

 

Name of the Tender Rate Contract for Original Printer Cartridge and 
IT hardware Items 

Document downloading date & time 20th Feb 2017 :  1030 IST 

Last date & time of submission of Tender and 
EMD 

14th March 2017: 1700Hrs 

Earnest Money Deposit ( By means of DD-favoring 
HLL Infra Tech Services Limited- Noida 

Rs.2,000/-, To be submitted in original form on 
 

or before 14.03.2017 1700 Hrs. (IST) 

Date & time of opening of Tender (Technical Bid) 15th Mar. 2017 1500Hrs (IST) 

 

All other terms and conditions of Tender documents will remain unaltered. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
Name of the Tender Rate Contract for Original Printer Cartridge and 

IT hardware Items 

Document downloading date & time 20th Feb 2017 :  1030 IST 

Last date & time of submission of Tender and EMD 06th Mar 2017 : 1500 IST 

Earnest Money Deposit ( By means of DD-favoring HLL 
 

Infra Tech Services Limited- Noida 

Rs.2,000/-, To be submitted in original form on 
 

or before 06.03.2017 1400 Hrs. (IST) 

Date & time of opening of Tender (Technical Bid) 07th Mar 2017 1500 Hrs. ( IST) 


